
SIZE GUIDE

Child Age 5-6

Child Age 7-8

Child Age 9-11

Child Age 12-13

Adult XS

Adult Small

Adult Medium

Adult Large

Adult XL

Adult 2XL

Adult 3XL

Chest size of
person (inches)

26

28
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32

32

34-36

38-40

42-44

46-48

50-52

56

15

16

17
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18

19
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22

24

25.5

27

12.5

13

16

17

18.5

18.5

19

20

20

20.5

21

15.5

16.5

19.5

21

22.5

22.5

24

25.5

26.5

26.5

27.5

Armpit to armpit
(inches)

Arm from armpit 
to cuff (inches)

Height from neck
to waist (inches)
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We can send you a sample pack of relevant hoodies to help with ordering.
The total cost for the pack is £19. Please retain the hoodies to help with sizing in future years.
If unsure between two sizes we always recommend ordering the larger size, and this allows for growth.
Smaller and larger sizes are available. We can also supply zippers, sweatshirts and t-shirts, please ask for info.  

Hoodie Specification
Stylish and classic unisex hoodies, soft feel cotton surface with lovely brushed fabric inside.
The 80% cotton & 20% polyester 280gsm fabric makes for durable hoodies that leavers will love to wear!
The hoods have a double layer of fabric with colour matched cords (no cords on child sizes).
Produced to high certified standards including Sedex, WRAP & vegan approved, just ask for details.

Care instructions
Machine wash at 30 degrees, always best to turn inside prior to washing and don't iron directly on the print.
Can be tumble dried on low heat but avoid dry cleaning or bleach.


