SIZE	GUI	IDE
------	------------	-----

GOIDL	Chest size of person (inches)	Armpit to armpit (inches)	Arm from armpit to cuff (inches)	Height from neck to waist (inches)
Child Age 5-6	26	15	12.5	15.5
Child Age 7-8	28	16	13	16.5
Child Age 9-11	30	17	16	19.5
Child Age 12-13	32	18	17	21
Adult XS	32	18	18.5	22.5
Adult Small	34-36	19	18.5	22.5
Adult Medium	38-40	21	19	24
Adult Large	42-44	22	20	25.5
Adult XL	46-48	24	20	26.5
Adult 2XL	50-52	25.5	20.5	26.5
Adult 3XL	56	27	21	27.5



We can send you a sample pack of relevant hoodies to help with ordering.

The total cost for the pack is £19. Please retain the hoodies to help with sizing in future years. If unsure between two sizes we always recommend ordering the larger size, and this allows for growth. Smaller and larger sizes are available. We can also supply zippers, sweatshirts and t-shirts, please ask for info.

Hoodie Specification

Stylish and classic unisex hoodies, soft feel cotton surface with lovely brushed fabric inside. The 80% cotton & 20% polyester 280gsm fabric makes for durable hoodies that leavers will love to wear! The hoods have a double layer of fabric with colour matched cords (no cords on child sizes). Produced to high certified standards including Sedex, WRAP & vegan approved, just ask for details.

Care instructions

Machine wash at 30 degrees, always best to turn inside prior to washing and don't iron directly on the print. Can be tumble dried on low heat but avoid dry cleaning or bleach.

